1812
VY2001 000921
31 L
48
50
 x
 4
8

other voltages on request (e.g. 110 V - 60 Hz)
Voltage to be specified when ordering.
Insulation voltages :
VDE group C 750 V~ AC - 900 V= DC
UTE category C 500 V~ AC and = DC
CSA 600 V
UL 600 V
connection :
by M 3.5 screw with self-lifting shakeproof clamp.
1 conductor of 0.75 mm2 min. or n°18 AWG min.
2 conductors of 4 mm2 max. or n°12 AWG max.
In order to use the switch correctly, the reset coil (terminals
A1, A2) must be connected between 2 phases or between
phase and neutral or to any other signal permitting to
detect a supply voltage failure.
110 V VY 20/D/012/RAMT-110/ST 0511 499.15
230 V VY 20/D/012/RAMT-230/ST 0504 492.10
110 V VY 20/D/014/RAMT-110/ST 0511 500.22
230 V VY 20/D/014/RAMT-230/ST 0504 493.11
400 V VY 20/D/014/RAMT-400/ST 0504 494.12
For ordering :
single-phase unit
Description P/N
three-phase unit